MERCRUISER (454 EFI [GEM. V]

GM 454 V-3 1934-193E)

Serial Mbr Range: OF115700 THRU 0F302343 ()

¥ ELECTRICAL B0 AMD COMPOMENTS

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qi

Comment

| A

Footnote

1 8073234 5|ELECTRICAL BOX 1 [USE WITH LOCKING CLIF)

2 80676241 VELCRO KIT 1

3 2054437 | SPARK COMTROL MODULE 1

4 10 F3286| SCREW opPT 5
5 1 E4015{MUT OPT B
B 83 96054 |STARTER SOLENOID 1

i 13 26995 | LOCKWASHER [#8] 2

g2 1A 26419 MUT [3-32) 2

3 13 26992 LOCKMWASHER 144 1M.) 2

10 1 94330 WUT [1/4-20] 2

1 12 35462 \WASHER 2

12 1A E4015|MUT 2

13 85 37861 |INSULATOR 1

14 88 11178 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1

15 10 45862 | SCREW 2

16 1 E1356|MUT 2

17 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 2

18 1A EE213|MNUT 2

19 8056154 2| THUME SCRE 1

20 426004 3| CONTROLLER 1

21 12 5EEST WASHER 2

22 1A 205562 | MUT 2

23 1A EE213|MNUT 4

24 10 62568 SCREW 1

25 23 92152 | SPACER 3

26 12 35462 '\WASHER 3

2 1A E4015|MUT 3

28 8067197 4|ECM MODULE 1 (454 MaAGHUM] USE I1TH 5/8 It
28 B0E703T 6| ECM MODLLE 1 (502 MAGHLUM] LSE WITH 5/8 It
25 10 54615 SCREW [5/8 IM.] 4 USE WITH 5/8 IN. SCREW

28 80E719T E|ECM MODULE 1 (454 MAGHUM] USE WITH 1-1/4|2
28 2067197 E|ECM MODULE 1 (454 MAGMHUM] USE WITH 1-1/4|2
28 8067037 8| ECM MODLLE 1 (502 MaAGHUM) USE wWITH 1-1/4|2
29 10 FES36|SCREW [1-1/4 IM.] 4 USE WITH 1-1/4 IM. SCREW

30 12 20533 WASHER 4

Kl 1A 805562 | MUT 3

32 2056154 1| THUMEB SCREW 1 [OLD DESIGM]

33 805704 | 5FARE FUSE 1 [15 &MP)

33 805703 5PARE FUSE 1 (10 AMP)

24 QOEADQT 4 ICIECTOIEA] COVED 1 OIS T TLIIRAD SR e, D]

s




